General information about company

Scrip code 524019

NSE Symbol KINGFA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE473D01015

Name of the company

Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 81.64
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 81.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 81.66
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 81.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 81.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of full No. Of hareholdt . Number of Voting Rights held in each
0. of Wy Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % | cjass of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of paid up aidou underlvin shares held of total no. of shares
89TV | shareholder | shareholders equity paic-up ying - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
(M equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(ID (IIn shares held . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
(1V) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: [Class 1 % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 9082214 9082214 74.99 9082214 9082214 |[74.99
Group
(B) Public 12157 3028247 3028247 25.01 3028247 3028247 |25.01
Non
Q Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12158 12110461 12110461 100 12110461 12110461 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding g}:lmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 a(;esd
' assuming full | Lockedin |P o8¢ T Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares gorization of shares
No. of conversion of | sh xqp | otherwise
Shares ) Underlying . shares (XII) | . - mbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding s (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as .
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding " a percentage As a % -
(1) convertible securities : sa’7o Asa 9, |dematerialized
- Warrants of diluted £ sa%
securities . and No. Of , 0 form (XIV) ) ) )
X (Xl) W share Capltal) No. | total No of total Sub Sub Sub
(X) arrants (XD)= (VID+ ' " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares | (a) . .
(X) Asa % of held held (1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.99 9082214
Group
(B) Public 25.01 2969867 0 0 0
Non
Q Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12052081 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held | shares
S N Fth harehold it paid-up | underlying VII = leulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
L. ame of the shareholders | equity equity | Depository (vip = (calculated as per a% of
Shareholders (1) | (III) shares held : (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) Total
shares | Receipts (VI) . ota
(V) (v (VIII) Asa % of | Classeg: [Class Voti
held (V) A+B+C2 X i Total oting
(A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(2) Foreign
(e) Any Other 1 9082214 9082214 | 74.99 9082214 9082214 |74.99
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 9082214 9082214 74.99 9082214 9082214 |74.99
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 9082214 9082214 | 74.99 9082214 9082214 |74.99
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4307 4307 0.04 4307 4307 0.04
Alternate
(9 Investment 2 16223 16223 0.13 16223 16223 0.13
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 20530 20530 0.17 20530 20530 0.17
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio |3 4147 4147 0.03 4147 4147 0.03

Investors




Category |

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

765121

765121

6.32

765121

765121

6.32

Sub-Total (B)(2)

6

769268

769268

6.35

769268

769268

6.35

(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

255

255

255

255

0

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

56917

56917

0.47

56917

56917

0.47

(8)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

11336

1191642

1191642

9.84

1191642

1191642

9.84

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

662596

662596

5.47

662596

662596

5.47

0

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

296

108261

108261

0.89

108261

108261

0.89

M

Bodies
Corporate

149

104500

104500

0.86

104500

104500

0.86

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

358

114278

114278

0.94

114278

114278

0.94

Sub-Total (B)(4)

12148

2238449

2238449

18.48

2238449

2238449

18.48




Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4)

12157 3028247

3028247

25.01

3028247

3028247

25.01

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-

Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
)

12158 12110461

12110461

100

12110461

12110461

100

Total (A+B+C)

12158 12110461

12110461

100

12110461

12110461

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, | Numberof | Slares
No. Of Shares | asa % assuming | Locked in g}cii%\e/\isoer Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares No. of Sbares ggg;gggg f)l;ll(c)?lg:féilﬁa i | shares (XII) encumbered Nurpber of
Underly(ljng Underlyéng convertible securities (as a (XII) Eq}l(;ty shares
Sr. Outstanding | Outstanding " eldin
convertible | Warrants sNecucl)*;tles and gglrceréta}gl;e of Asa % dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . ! u_t ec share of Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=' | No. | total | No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) Asa (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+(C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(2) Foreign
(e) 74.99 9082214
Sub-Total (A) 74.99 9082214
(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 9082214
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.04 4307 0 0 0
(c) 0.13 16223 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B) 0.17 20530 0 0 0
(1)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.03 4147 0 0 0
(e) 6.32 765121 0 0 0
?;;"T"tal (B) 6.35 769268 0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 255 0 0 0
() 0.47 56917 0 0 0
(g) 9.84 1159090 0 0 0
(h) 5.47 662596 0 0 0
(1) 0.89 82934 0 0 0
M 0.86 103999 0 0 0
(m) 0.94 114278 0 0 0
?E;"T"tal (B) 18.48 2180069 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.01 2969867 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ol ) 100 12052081

)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 12052081




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kingfa Sci. & Tech. Co. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCK0816Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9082214

9082214

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

9082214

9082214

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.99

74.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9082214

9082214

Class eg:y




Total

9082214

9082214

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.99

74.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding, as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

74.99

74.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9082214

9082214

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Category II

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Hongkong Victory Investment Co Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCH4744C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

765100

765100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

765100

765100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.32

6.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

765100

765100

Class eg:y

Total

765100

765100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.32

6.32




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding, as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.32

6.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

765100

765100

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Panna Lal Bhansali

Rajkumari Vimal Chand

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARFP3029P

AGHPB7667H

AACPR9845G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

123500

123336

546836

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

300000

123500

123336

546836

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.02

1.02

4.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Classeg: X

300000

123500

123336

546836

Class eg:y

Total

300000

123500

123336

546836

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

1.02

1.02

4.52




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding, as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.02

1.02

4.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

123500

123336

546836

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







