General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	524019
NSE Symbol	KINGFA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE473D01015
Name of the company	Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	81.64						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	81.65						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	81.66						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	81.65						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	81.63						

			Table I - S	Summary	Statement h	olding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Voting Rights held in each urities (IX)		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	9082214			9082214	74.99	9082214		9082214	74.99	
(B)	Public	12157	3028247			3028247	25.01	3028247		3028247	25.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12158	12110461			12110461	100	12110461		12110461	100	

			Table I -	Summary S	Statement ho	ldin	g of spe	ecifie	ed secur	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	orization c	of shares
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					9082214			
(B)	Public				25.01					2969867	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					12052081	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	No Of charge	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Class eg:y Total 9082214 9082214	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	e shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)			shares held (V)	Possints (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X		Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the F	romoter and P	omoter Grou	p	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	9082214			9082214	74.99	9082214		9082214	74.99
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	9082214			9082214	74.99	9082214		9082214	74.99
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	9082214			9082214	74.99	9082214		9082214	74.99
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patt	ern of the	Public sharehol	der					
(1)	Institutions (Dom	estic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	4307			4307	0.04	4307		4307	0.04
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	16223			16223	0.13	16223		16223	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	20530			20530	0.17	20530		20530	0.17
(2)	Institutions (Fore	ign)		•	-				-		•
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	4147			4147	0.03	4147		4147	0.03

į	Category I									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	765121		765121	6.32	765121		765121	6.32
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6	769268		769268	6.35	769268		769268	6.35
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	nment(s)	•	;		•	-		-
(4)	Non-institutions	institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	255		255	0	255		255	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	56917		56917	0.47	56917		56917	0.47
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11336	1191642		1191642	9.84	1191642		1191642	9.84
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	662596		662596	5.47	662596		662596	5.47
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	296	108261		108261	0.89	108261		108261	0.89
(l)	Bodies Corporate	149	104500		104500	0.86	104500		104500	0.86
(m)	Any Other (specify)	358	114278		114278	0.94	114278		114278	0.94
İ	(specify)									

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12157	3028247			3028247	25.01	3028247	3028247	25.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the I	Non Promoter-	Non Public sh	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		12158	12110461			12110461	100	12110461	12110461	100
Total (A+B+C)		12158	12110461			12110461	100	12110461	12110461	100

	Table	e II - Stateme	ent showing s	shareholding p	atteı	n of th	e Pro	omoter a	and Promoter (Group		
C	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares		Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
(e)				74.99					9082214			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				74.99					9082214			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					9082214			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder							-				
(1)	Institutions (E	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				0.04					4307	0	0	0
(c)				0.13					16223	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					20530	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)									•	•
(d)				0.03					4147	0	0	0
(e)				6.32					765121	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				6.35					769268	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(b)				0					255	0	0	0
(f)				0.47					56917	0	0	0
(g)				9.84					1159090	0	0	0
(h)				5.47					662596	0	0	0
(i)				0.89					82934	0	0	0
(l)				0.86					103999	0	0	0
(m)				0.94					114278	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				18.48					2180069	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.01					2969867	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non P	romot	er- Non	Publi	c sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12052081			
Total (A+B+C				100					12052081			

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kingfa Sci. & Tech. Co. Ltd.	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFCK0816Q	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9082214	9082214						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9082214	9082214						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.99	74.99						
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	9082214	9082214						
Class eg:y								

Total	9082214	9082214
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.99	74.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.99	74.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9082214	9082214	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter		

Foreign Portfolio Category II			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hongkong Victory Investment Co Limited	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADCH4744C	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	765100	765100	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	765100	765100	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.32	6.32	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	765100	765100	
Class eg:y			
Total	765100	765100	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.32	6.32	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Panna Lal Bhansali	Rajkumari Vimal Chand	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AARFP3029P	AGHPB7667H	AACPR9845G	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	123500	123336	546836	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	123500	123336	546836	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.02	1.02	4.52	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	300000	123500	123336	546836	
Class eg:y					
Total	300000	123500	123336	546836	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.02	1.02	4.52	

	T	T	T			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.02	1.02	4.52		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	123500	123336	546836		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0